2013 CSECC Campaign Advocates Directory
NAME
                   

DEPARTMENT
                          EXT
               E-MAIL ADDRESS                       M/S

	Co-Chairs

	Paul Oliaro
	Vice President for Student Affairs
	8-2541
	poliaro@csufresno.edu
	JA67

	Esther Gonzalez
	Administrative Services
	8-7461
	estherg@csufresno.edu
	ML52

	

	Support

	Khrystine Vong
	Student Affairs
	8-2541
	kvong@csufresno.edu
	JA67

	Yvette Angeles
	Development Office
	8-7137
	yangeles@csufresno.edu
	KC45

	

	Kremen School of Education and Human Development

	Janell Morillo         
	Education Student Services Center
	8-0300
	janellt@csufresno.edu
	ED701

	

	Lyles College of Engineering

	
	Lyles College of Engineering
	8-
	
	

	

	Henry Madden Library

	Sharon Ramirez
	Library-Administrative Offices
	8-5790
	sramirez@csufresno.edu
	ML34

	

	Jordan College of Agricultural Sciences and Technology

	Mike Mosinski                
	Agricultural Operations
	8-2011
	mikemo@csufresno.edu
	AG85

	

	College of Arts and Humanities

	Dr. Thomas Loewenheim
	Music Department
	8-7547
	tloewenheim@csufresno.edu
	MB77

	

	College of Health and Human Services

	Emogene Carson
	Health & Human Services
	8-4004
	emogenec@csufresno.edu
	MH26

	

	College of Social Sciences

	Matt Jendian                     
	Sociology/American Humanitics
	8-2891
	matthewj@csufresno.edu
	SS97

	

	Craig School of Business

	Linda Tamura
	Craig School of Business
	8-2482
	lindata@csufresno.edu
	PB8

	

	College of Science and Mathematics

	
	
	
	
	

	

	Division of Student Affairs

	Marie Romero                
	University Health & Psychological Services.
	8-2734
	mromero@csufresno.edu
	HC81

	Jessica Medina
	Dog Days Student Orientation
	8-7121
	jwatkins@csufresno.edu
	JA62

	

	Division of Academic Affairs

	Chuck Radke
	Division of Graduate Studies
	8-2448
	charles_radke@csufresno.edu
	ML51

	
	
	
	
	

	

	Administrative Services

	Jeri Willis
	Risk Management & Sustainability
	8-7422
	jeriw@csufresno.edu
	PO140

	Esther Gonzalez
	Administrative Services
	8-7461
	estherg@csufresno.edu
	ML52

	
	
	
	
	

	

	University  Advancement

	Angel Langridge
	University Communications
	8-2795
	alangrid@csufresno.edu
	ML49

	Denise Nunez
	University Advancement
	8-6050
	dnunez@csufresno.edu
	ML118

	

	Department of Athletics 

	Terence Wan
	Student Athlete-Services
	8-6185
	twan@csufresno.edu
	OF87

	

	Division of Continuing and Global Education

	Dr. Lynnette Zelezny
	Continuing & Global Ed.
	8-0333
	lynnette@csufresno.edu
	ED76
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